
    Acryl
   Acryl
23-00080-000AF-00035-001

 B
B

 B
B

 B
B

 B
B

Instruction
24-PIS00-100

24-00KLN-000 -2pcs.

A

CO-PIS00-010
CO-PIS00-030 2 pcs

CO-PIS00-050

CO-PIS00-020

CO-PIS00-040

CO-PIS00-060

CO-PIS00-070

CO-PIS00-080

CO-PIS00-100

CO-PIS00-090

CO-STO00-004

22-PIS00-014 Pisa top grate black

AF-PIS00-010 Screwed bar M8 DIN 975 L=800mm

22-PRA00-060

22-PRA00-050

22-CAN00-120 Radiation shield bottom

DETAIL A
22-FAR00-080 Hook 2 pcs
21-30004-016 Screw M6x16 Din 933 4 pcs

21-50001-018 Washer fi6x18 Din 9021 4 pcs

21-50000-022 Washer fi8x24 Din 9021 2 pcs

21-00000-008 Nut M8 Din 934 3 pcs

21-40009-013 Screw 4,2x13 DIN 7504M 2 pcs

Table of delivery

FP-PIS00-100 Pisa

VE
RS

IO
N

: Q
2

22-PIS00-130

21-30001-612 Screw with wascher M6x12 ISO 7380


